
PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
Post Office Box 68 
Hobbs, Newt Mexico 

May 6, 1968 

File: VES-178-400 x 541.112 

Subject: Commingling of Production 
BARHYTE tease into 
CATO Storage System I 
CATO San Andres Oil Pool 
Chaves County, Nev Mexico 

CT&-
Mr. A. L. Porter (3) 
Secretary Director 
Nev Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Saata Fe, New Mexico 87501 

Dear Sir: 

Pan American respectfully requests 
CTB-162 be amended to permit the inclusion 

that Administrative Order 
of ae additional lease. 

The BARHYTE Lease comprises the SW/4 of Section 4, T-8-S, 
R-30-E, NMPM, Chaves County, Nev Mexioo. 

The BARHYTE Well No. 1, located in Unit M of Section 4, 
T-8-S, R-30-E, vas completed December 26, 1967 as a flowing CATO 
San Andres Oil Wall. At the present time, the veil is capable of 
producing its penalized allowable of I BOPD. 

Production from this will v i l l be metered separately. 
Metering, sampling, aad installation shall be in accordance with 
the "Commission's Manual for the Installation and Operation of Com­
mingling Facilities". 

Production is from a common seurce of supply and the commer­
cial value of commingled production v i l l be unchanged. 

Leases presently producing into CATO Storage System I are: 

LEASE ACREAGE S T-S R-E 

Baskett W/2 of SW/4 11 8 30 
Baskett "B" E/2 of NW/4 11 8 30 
Baskett "C" W/2 of SE/4 10 8 30 
Baskett "D" E/2 11 8 30 
Baskett "E" E/2 of NE/4 15 8 30 
Crosby "B" E/2 of SE/4 3 8 30 
Crosby "D" E/2 of NW/4 3 8 30 
Crosby "E" W/2 of SW/4 10 8 30 
Queen HW/4 10 8 30 
Wasley N/2 14 8 30 
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A schematic diagram of the commingling facility and a 
plat of the leases involved are attacsjed. By "Certified Mail" 
all parties owning an interest in the leases, have been noti­
fied of our intentions. 

Yours very trujLy, 

] V. E. Staley 
Area Superintendent 

RRY/jt 

Attachments 



MAILING LIIT 

Ralph A. Barhyta aad 
Wife, v«ra Maa Barhyta 
1314 South Fairway 
•leella, California 93277 

Daphne Cato Baskett 
3895 Ingais Street 
Wheat Ridge, Colorado 80033 

Jane Cato Berry 
3821 Southwestern Blvd 
Dallas, Texas 7520 

Lorana H. Cato 
1513 Hanover 
Wichita Falls, Taxas 76301 

TheInn Crosby 
#5 Riverside Drive 
Roswell, Mav Hexico 887JI 

Jobs Carter Davis 
1607 Beylta Laaa N.W. 
AlDoquerque, Raw Mexico 87100 

Dlantha Aaa Dunn 
9999 B Street ONGB 
Ellsworth AFB, S.rakota 

Janes T, Jenaiagj 
Fraacea 8. Jeaning* 
F. 0. Bea 1180 
Roswell, Mav Vaxico 88201 

Jobs W. Laa 
c/o Laa & TJedlnaoa 
Florida TbJater Bulldiag 
Jacksonville 2, Florida 32202 

Harry LrAsira, Jr. aad 
Jueait* LeMaire, his vife 
4205 47th Street 
Lubbo*'t, Texas 79400 

Vlrfinia C. Marshall 
110> Vast Fourth Street 
torvall, Hav Mexico 88201 

Virginia Crosby McCarthy 
1201 S. Riverside 
Fain Springs, California 92262 

Douglas D. MeKinoon 
4240 Dundee Drive 
Los Angeles, California 90027 

Effie Jane Crosby McDowell 
P. 0. Box 17002 
Tucson, Arisen* 85710 

Marshall a Winston, Inc. 
1054 Broxtoa Avenwe 
Los Aagalaa, California 90024 

Dorothy Millar 
2532 Dexter Avenue, Apt. 1 
Seattle, Washington 98109 

Jennie C. Mooney 
911 Montane 
11 laaa, Taxas 79900 

Bonnie H. Morrison 
3 Park load 
Roswell, Mav Mexico 88201 

Helen 0. Crosby Horville 
1601 Drury Lane 
OkUhoma City, Oklahooe 73100 

Fraakia Croeby Patterson 
107 North Michigan 
Roswell, Mav Mexico 88201 

Lata Fanrynma 
F. 0. Box 96 
Tahlaquah, Oklahooe 74464 

Revelle Davis Phillips 
311 Wast Cherokee 
Nowata, Oklahoma 74048 

Phillips Investment Corporation 
806 South Denver 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 73100 

John H. Powell 
2003 - 102nd Place S.I. 
Bellvue, Washington 98004 

United States Smelting, Rafiaiag, 
aad Mlniag Camp amy 
F. O. Box 1980 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84100 



Vlolac B. Pledger Qaaaa 
848 Superior Street 
Jacksonville, Florid* 32202 

Mobil Oil Corporation 
p. 0. Box 633 
Midland, Texas 7 '701 

Jean Sailers 
p. 0. Box 43 
Denver, Colorado 80200 

Call* Cato Wasley 
Grendfield, Oklahoma 73546 

j . Don Wiet & W. B. Hevberry 
P. 0. Bex 944 
Midland, Taxas 79701 

Donald Winston, Truataa under 
Trust Agreement 
e/o Bill Marshall 
p. 0. Box 768 
Midland, Texas 79701 

State Land Office 
p. 0. Box 1148 
Saata Fa, Hew Mexico 37901 

Hav Mexico Oil Conservation Csemtiielen 
P. 0. Box 1930 
Hobbs, Rav Mexico 88240 
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WGPOSLD COMMJMGUUG IKISTALLATtOU 3ARHYTC L£A3£ 
CATC f/£LD ZTOJCAG£ SYSTfM I 

WGPOSLD COMMJMGUUG IKISTALLATtOU 3ARHYTC L£A3£ 
CATC f/£LD ZTOJCAG£ SYSTfM I 



Pan .'••tnerican Petroleum Corporation 
Post Office Box 68 
Hobbs, New Mexico 

May 6, 1968 

File: VES-178-400 x 541.112 

Subject: Commingling of Production 
BARHYTE Laesa into 
CATO Storage System I 
CATO Sen Andres Oil Pool 
Chaves County, Raw Mexico 

Mr A0 Lo Porter <3) 
Secretary Director 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission j l -̂̂  
?0 Oo Box 2083 dL&^L^ C^A*^"^^^ 
Santa Fe, Nev Mexico 87501 

Dear Sir: fly} ^ty, ft 
Pan American respectfully requests that Administrative Order 

CTB-162 be amended to permit the inclusion of an additional lease. 

The BARHYTE Lease comprises the SW/4 of Section 4 S T»8-S„ 
R-30-E* NMPM, Chaves County, Nev Mexicoo 

The BARHYTE Well No. 1, located in Unit M of Section 4 6 

T-8-S, R-30-8c was completed December 26, 1967 as a flowing CATO 
San Andres Oil Welle At the present time, the well is capable of 
producing its penalised allowable of 6 BOPD. 

Production from this wall will be metered separately* 
Metering, sampling, end installation shall be in accordance with 
tlie "Commission's Manual for the Installation and Operation of Com­
mingling Facilities"o 

Production is from a common source of supply and tha c corner « 
cial value of commingled production will be unchanged. 

Lease® presently producing Into CATO Storage System I are: 

LEASE ACREAGE S 

Baskett W/2 of SW/4 11 8 30 
Baskett "B" E/2 of NW/4 11 8 30 
Baskett "C" W/2 of SE/4 10 8 30 
Baskett "D,; E/2 11 S 30 
Baskett " I " B/2 of NE/4 15 8 30 
Crosby "B:l E/2 ef SS/4 3 3 30 
Crosby "D" B/2 of NW/4 3 3 30 
Crosby " I " W/2 of SW/4 10 8 30 
Queen NW/4 10 3 30 
Wasley N/2 14 8 30 



A schematic diagram of ths c owning ling facility aa^ a 
plat of the leases involved are attached. By "Certified Mail" 
all parties owning an interest in the leases, have been noti­
fied of our intentions. 

Yours very truly, 

V. E. Staley 

Area Superlntaadast 

RIY/Jt 

Attachments 



MAILING LIST 

Ralph A. Barhyta aad 
Wife, Vara Maa Barhyta 
1314 Souch Fairway 
Vlaalla, California 93277 

Daphne Cato Baskett 
3893 Iagals Street 
Wheat Ridge, Colorado 80033 

Jane Cato Berry 
3821 Southwestern Blvd 
Dallas, Texas 75200 

Lorane H. Cato 
1518 Hanover 
Wichita Falls, Texas 76301 

ThaIna Crosby 
#5 Riverside Drive 
Roswell, Mav Mexico 88701 

John Carter Davis 
1607 Bayita Lane R.W. 
Albuquerque, Mav Mexico 87100 

Diaatha Ann Dunn 
9999 B Street 0MGI 
Ellsworth AFB, S.Takota 

Janes T. Jewing; 
Prances S. Jean/.ngs 
P. 0. Box 1180 
Roswell, Mav Vexlco 88201 

John W. Lee 
c/o Lee & Tjnllnson 
Florida Tbjater Building 
Jacksonville 2, Florida 32202 

Harry LrMaire, Jr. and 
Juanit# LeMaire, his wife 
4205 4'th Street 
Xubbor.k, Texas 79400 

Virginia C. Marshall 
ll&t Wast Fourth Street 
Rorwell, New Mexico 88201 

Virginia Crosby McCarthy 
1201 Se Riverside 
Fain Springe, California 92262 

Douglas D. MeRianon 
4240 Dundee Drive 
Los Angeles, California 90027 

Effie Jans Crosby McDowell 
P. 0. Box 17002 
Tucson, Arisona 85710 

Marshall & Winston, Inc. 
1054 Broxton Avenue 
Los Angeles, California 90024 

Dorothy Millar 
2532 Dexter Avenue, Apt. 1 
Seattle, Washington 98109 

Jennie C. Moonay 
911 Montana 
I I Paso, Texas 79900 

Bonnie H. Morrison 
3 Park Road 
Roswell, Mew Mexico 88201 

Helen 0. Crosby Norvllle 
1601 Drury Lane 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73100 

Frankle Crosby Patterson 
107 North Michigan 
Roswell, Mav Mexico 88201 

Lata Ferrymen 
P. 0. Box 96 
Tahlequah, Oklahoma 74464 

Revelle Davis Phillips 
311 West Cherokee 
Nowata, Oklahoma 74048 

Phillips Investment Corporation 
806 South Denver 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 73100 

John H. Powell 
2003 « 102nd Place S.I. 
BelIvan, Washington 98004 

United States Smelting, Refining, 
and Mining Cony any 
P. 0. Box 1980 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84100 



Violet Bo Pledgor Queen 
348 Superior Street 
Jacksonville, Florid* 32202 

Mobil Oil Corporation 
Po 0. Box 633 
Midland, Texas 7 -701 

Jean Sellers 
P. 0. Box 43 
Denver, Colorado 80200 

Calls Cato Wasley 
Crandfield, Oklahona 73346 

J. Don Wiet & W. B. Newberry 
P. 0o Box 944 
Midland, Texas 79701 

Donald Winston, Trustee under 
Trust Agreement 
c/o Bill Marshall 
P. 0. Box 768 
Midland, Taxas 79701 

State Land Office 
P. O. Box 1148 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 

Nev Mexico Oil Conservation CsiaxUsloa 
P. 0. Box 1930 
Hobbs, Nev Mexico 88240 
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PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION SCALE! /JGfJtL 

fXOPO^ZD CC/AM/A/GL//JG iM^TALLATtOU &ARHYT6. L£A3£ 
CATO f/£LD STO.CAG£ SYSTfM I 

fXOPO^ZD CC/AM/A/GL//JG iM^TALLATtOU &ARHYT6. L£A3£ 
CATO f/£LD STO.CAG£ SYSTfM I 


